www.pearmedia.ca
From: Quote Number
Pear Media Inc. Quote Date
5508-30 Street Total

Lloydminster, AB

TV 2C2

Ph: 587-323-PEAR (7327)

To:

Thorpe Recovery Centre
MelodieP@thorperecoverycentre.org

Quote

1423

February 28, 2023

Hrs/Qty Service Rate/Price Adjust
25 Gildan Full-Zip Hooded Sweatshirt - $36.00 0%
18600

25

25

10

10

Dark Heather
Front 10"w print
Left sleeve 1" print

Gildan Softstyle Black $14.00
Front 10"w print
Left sleeve 1" print

Gildan - Heavy Cotton™ Raglan Three- $20.00
Quarter Sleeve T-Shirt - 5700

Front 10"w print

Right back Corner 1" print

Sportsman - Solid 12" Cuffed Beanie - $15.00
SP12

Forest Green

Front 3"w print

Embroidery Setup per logo $20.00
Sportsman - Pom-Pom 12" Knit Beanie - $15.00
SP15

Heather Grey/ Navy

3" wide logo
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0%

0%

0%

0%
0%

$2,824.50

Sub Total

$900.00

$350.00

$500.00

$150.00

$40.00
$150.00
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Hrs/Qty Service

25 ATC™ EVERYDAY FLEECE
SWEATPANTS. ATCF2800

Rate/Price Adjust
$24.00 0.00%

Sub Total
GST #775979693

Total

Quote

Sub Total

$600.00

$2,690.00
$134.50

$2,824.50

This is a fixed price quote. If accepted, we require a 50% deposit upfront before work commences.
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