

From:

Pear Media Inc. 5508-30 Street

Lloydminster, AB

T9V 2C2

Ph: 587-323-PEAR (7327)

Quote Number	1423
Quote Date	February 28, 2023
Total	\$2,824.50

## To:

Thorpe Recovery Centre
MelodieP@thorperecoverycentre.org

Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Adjust	Sub Total
25	Gildan Full-Zip Hooded Sweatshirt - 18600 Dark Heather Front 10"w print Left sleeve 1" print	\$36.00	0%	\$900.00
25	Gildan Softstyle Black Front 10"w print Left sleeve 1" print	\$14.00	0%	\$350.00
25	Gildan - Heavy Cotton™ Raglan Three- Quarter Sleeve T-Shirt - 5700 Front 10"w print Right back Corner 1" print	\$20.00	0%	\$500.00
10	Sportsman - Solid 12" Cuffed Beanie - SP12 Forest Green Front 3"w print	\$15.00	0%	\$150.00
2	Embroidery Setup per logo	\$20.00	0%	\$40.00
10	Sportsman - Pom-Pom 12" Knit Beanie - SP15 Heather Grey/ Navy 3" wide logo	\$15.00	0%	\$150.00



Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Adjust	Sub Total
25	ATC™ EVERYDAY FLEECE SWEATPANTS. ATCF2800	\$24.00	0.00%	\$600.00

Total	\$2,824.50
GST #775979693	\$134.50
Sub Total	\$2,690.00

This is a fixed price quote. If accepted, we require a 50% deposit upfront before work commences.